1 ICP DAS CO., LTD.        Professional Provider of High Quality Industrial Computer Products and Data Acquisition Systems
Current Transformer
DNM-844-(1000A)(2000A)
  Features
  4-Channel High Current Input Measurement
  Linear Attenuation Ratio
  4 kV ESD Protection
  3 kV Surge Protection

3 ICP DAS CO., LTD.        Professional Provider of High Quality Industrial Computer Products and Data Acquisition Systems
Current Transformer
  Ordering Information
  Accessories
DNM-844-50A CR 4 Channel Current Transformer (50A) (Metal) (RoHS)
DNM-844-200A CR 4 Channel Current Transformer (200A) (Metal) (RoHS)
DNM-844-500A CR 4 Channel Current Transformer (500A) (Metal) (RoHS)
DNM-844-1000A CR 4 Channel Current Transformer (1000A) (Metal) (RoHS)
DNM-844-2000A CR 4 Channel Current Transformer (2000A) (Metal) (RoHS)
  Dimensions (Units: mm)
CA-040415 4-pin & 4-pin Cable 1.5 M (RoHS)
CA-040425 4-pin & 4-pin Cable 2.5 M (RoHS)
CA-040415-1 4-pin & 4-pin Cable 1.5 M (RoHS)